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1. The building/classrooms are accessible to differently-abled persons.

1- Strongly Agree -  20%
2 — Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 30%
4 - Disagree - 20%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%
2. Building and Classrooms are clean and well maintained.

1- Strongly Agree - 30%

2 — Agree - 35%
3 — Satisfactory - 20%
4 - Disagree - 10%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 05%
3. ICT enabled classrooms are available

1 - Strongly Agree - 70%

2 — Agree - 30%
3 — Satisfactory - nil
4 - Disagree - nil

5 - Strongly Disagree - nil
4. Internet facility is quite good in Library

1 - Strongly Agree - 30%

2 — Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 25%
4 - Disagree - 15%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%
5. Availability of prescribed books/reading materials in Library.

1 - Strongly Agree - 22%
2 — Agree - 28%
3 — Satisfactory - 34%
4 - Disagree - 16%



5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%

6. Reading room is available in Library.

1 - Strongly Agree - 50%

2 — Agree - 30%
3 — Satisfactory - 20%
4 - Disagree - nil

5 - Strongly Disagree - nil
7. Library staff are cooperative and helpful.

1 - Strongly Agree - 38%

2 — Agree - 22%
3 — Satisfactory - 17%
4 - Disagree - 18%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 5%
8. Online educational resources are available and accessible.

1- Strongly Agree - 22%

2 — Agree - 28%
3 — Satisfactory - 30%
4 - Disagree - 10%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%
9. Way of cataloguing and arrangement of books in the Library is helpful

1- Strongly Agree - 20%

2 — Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 30%
4 - Disagree - 20%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%
10. Safe drinking water is available.

1 - Strongly Agree - 40%

2 — Agree - 45%
3 — Satisfactory - 10%
4 - Disagree - 05%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 0%

11. Parking facilities are available.

1 - Strongly Agree - 30%
2—Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 30%
4 - Disagree - 20%



5 - Strongly Disagree - 0%
12. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor game is good.

1 - Strongly Agree - 20%

2—Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 30%
4 - Disagree - 20%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 10%
13. Separate boys’ and girls’ common rooms are available.

1 - Strongly Agree - 80%

2 — Agree - 20%
3 — Satisfactory - 0%
4 - Disagree - 0%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 0%
14. Seminar hall is available

1 - Strongly Agree - 50%

2 — Agree - 40%
3 — Satisfactory - 10%
4 - Disagree - 0%

5 - Strongly Disagree - 0%

15. What areas of infrastructure, do you think need to be improved? (More than one
options can be chosen)

1-ICT enabled classroom - 30%
2-Library - 30%
3-Classrooms - 10%

4- Laboratory (For Geography) - 30%



